
LIBERTY elementary SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST—2023-2024
Please put the child's name on items that you can with a permanent marker. Binders must be slim and boxes must be small. Your child will be
required to take home anything that is too large to fit in their desk. ALSO, TENNIS SHOES ARE REQUIRED FOR PE CLASS. STUDENTS MAY WEAR THESE
TO SCHOOL EACH DAY. AN ADDITIONAL PAIR TO BE KEPT AT SCHOOL IS OPTIONAL.

KINDERGARTEN
BOOK BAG--NO WHEELS
12—REGULAR PENCILS (SHARPENED)
2-- LARGE ERASERS
2—24 PACK CRAYOLA CRAYONS
1—PACK CRAYOLA CLASSIC MARKERS
8—EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK ONLY)
10/12--GLUE STICKS
1—BOTTLES OF WHITE ELMER’S GLUE
1—FISKARS STRAIGHT EDGED SCISSORS
1—CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR PAINT SETS
1—PENCIL BOX—REG. SIZE ONLY (NO BAGS)
2--CANVAS, 3 HOLE PUNCHED BINDER PENCIL
POUCHES WITH CLEAR OR MESH WINDOWS
2 —TWO POCKET 3 PRONG PLASTIC FOLDER
1—BOX QUART SIZE BAGS(BOYS ONLY)
1--BOX OF KLEENEX(GIRLS ONLY)
4 OR MORE—CONTAINERS OF PLAY DOH
1—SET OF HEADPHONES--NOT EARBUDS
CHANGE OF CLOTHES IN A PLASTIC BAG
Optional: LARGE OR SMALL PAPER PLATES AND
PAPER TOWELS

GRADE ONE
24—YELLOW PENCILS (AT LEAST 8 SHARPENED)
2—BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (NO MORE
THAN 24/BOX)
2—PKGS. FAT, CLASSIC CRAYOLA COLOR
MARKERS

GRADE ONE CONT:
1—4 PACK BLACK EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS
2—LARGE ERASERS
8--GLUE STICKS
1—SMALL DESK SIZE PENCIL BOX
1—PAIR OF FISKARS SCISSORS
2—3 PRONG PLASTIC FOLDERS
1—CLIPBOARD
1—1 INCH 3 RING BINDER
W/SLEEVE ON FRONT
2—LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX
1—BOX FREEZER BAGS—QUART SIZE (BOYS
ONLY) GALLON SIZE (GIRLS ONLY)
1—SET OF HEADPHONES--NOT EARBUDS
CHANGE OF CLOTHES IN A PLASTIC BAG

GRADE TWO
36—YELLOW PENCILS (TICONDEROGA IF
POSSIBLE)
1—24 PACK CRAYONS (ONLY THIS SIZE)
1—PKG. CRAYOLA MARKERS
8—DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK OR BLUE)
2—LARGE ERASERS
4—GLUE STICKS
1--COLORED PENCILS(optional)
2—BOTTLES OF WHITE ELMER’S GLUE
1—SMALL DESK SIZE PENCIL BOX
1--SMALL PENCIL BAG
1—PAIR OF POINTED CHILD SIZE FISKARS
SCISSOR

GRADE TWO CONT.
1—1 INCH 3 RING BINDER W/PLASTIC SLEEVE ON
FRONT
3—2 POCKET FOLDERS
1-- CLIPBOARD(plain)
1—LARGE BOX OF KLEENEX
1--QUART SIZE BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS
ONLY)
1–GALLON SIZE BOX OF ZIPLOC BAGS(BOYS
ONLY)
1—SET OF HEADPHONES (NO EAR BUDS)
1–ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS

GRADE THREE
36--TICONDEROGA PENCILS (if possible)
1—BOX OF CRAYONS (24 PACK)
1— PKG. OF COLORED PENCILS
1—PKG. OF MARKERS(8 OR 10 ONLY)
1—BLACK SHARPIE
4—EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK ONLY)
4—HIGHLIGHTERS (DIFFERENT COLORS)
1—LARGE ERASER
2—BOTTLE OF WHITE ELMER’S GLUE
4- GLUE STICKS
2— PLASTIC FOLDERS
1—PLAIN CLIPBOARD
2—EXTRA LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX
2—1 INCH 3 RING BINDER W/SLEEVE ON FRONT
1—PKG. PAGE PROTECTORS (6)
1—HEADPHONES
1—PENCIL BOX
1--ZIP PENCIL BAG



GRADE THREE CONT.
1—LARGE PAIR OF SCISSORS
1—PLAIN 1 SUBJECT NOTEBOOK
1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS
1 PKG. OF POST-ITS
GIRLS-QUART SIZE BAGGIES
BOYS–GALLON SIZE BAGGIES
1–PKG. OF INDEX CARDS
1–RULER WITH INCHES AND CM
1–CLIP FOR PLANNER

GRADE FOUR
3-- PKGS. OF PENCILS
1—BOX OF COLORED PENCILS
1—PKG. OF MARKERS
4—DRY ERASE MARKERS
1—ERASER
1—CLIPBOARD
2—GLUE STICKS
1—PENCIL BOX OR BAG
1—CLIP FOR YOUR PLANNER
1—WIDE RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK
3—POCKET FOLDERS
2—PKGS. POST IT NOTES
2—PKGS. OF INDEX CARDS
2—LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX
2—ROLLS OF PAPER TOWELS
1—SET OF EARBUDS
1—PAIR OF SCISSORS
1—OLD SOCK
1–VARIETY PACK OF HIGHLIGHTERS
2–PKGS. OF LOOSE LEAF PAPER

NO ZIPPERED BINDERS/LARGE
TRAPPER KEEPERS

GRADE FIVE
3---PKGS. OF PENCILS
1--PKG. COLORED PENCILS
1--PKG. CRAYONS OR MARKERS
2—DRY ERASE MARKERS AND ERASER
1—SHARPIE
4—HIGHLIGHTERS
1—ERASER
2—GLUE STICKS
1—SMALL PENCIL BOX
1—LARGE PAIR OF POINTED SCISSORS
1—RULER WITH INCHES AND CM
1—1 SUBJECT WIDE RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS
1—PKG. WIDE RULED LOOSE LEAF PAPER
3—FOLDERS
2—PKG. OF POST IT NOTES
2—PKGS. OF LINED INDEX CARDS
1--CLIPBOARD
2—LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX
1—BOX SANDWICH BAGGIES
2—ROLLS OF PAPER TOWELS
1—PENCIL SHARPENER
1—SET OF EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES
1—SCOTCH TAPE

OPTIONAL NURSE’S OFFICE WISH
LIST: EMPTY ICE CREAM BUCKETS WITH LIDS,
PEPPERMINT LIFESAVERS, KLEENEX, WHITE LOW
CUT SOCKS, BOY/GIRLS UNDERWEAR AND
SWEATPANTS OF ANY SIZE.

GRADE SIX

4-- PKGS OF PENCILS
1—PKG. OF COLORED PENCILS
1-- PKG. OF MARKERS
1--PKG. DRY ERASE MARKERS
1—BLACK SHARPIE
2—RED INK PENS
4—HIGHLIGHTER (MULTIPLE COLORS)
1—ERASER
2—GLUE STICKS
1—PAIR OF SCISSORS
1—ZIPPERED PENCIL BAG
3—1 SUBJECT NOTEBOOK
2—PKG. LOOSE LEAF PAPER
1—PKGS. OF LINED INDEX CARDS
1-- POCKET FOLDER
1--PKG. OF POCKET DIVIDERS FOR BINDERS (7)
1—2 INCH HARD 3 RING BINDER W/SLEEVE ON
FRONT
1--12 INCH RULER
2—LARGE BOXES OF KLEENEX
1—BOX GALLON SIZE OF ZIPLOC BAGS (BOYS
ONLY)
1—ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS—(GIRLS ONLY)
2 –PKG. POST IT NOTES
1—SET OF EARBUDS (WIRED)
1—CALCULATOR (TI-30X 11S)
1–CLIPBOARD
1–CLIP FOR PLANNER
1–PKG. OF INDEX CARDS


